Tiffin Cross Country Carnival
Tiffin

Race 2 - Girls HS Div II-B Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 9:05am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

82 14918 2152 T:.03 2:31 7-8-9-22-36-44-65 7-8-9-22-36-44-65

94 14940 2156 T7:.04 3:52 3-10-17-31-33-48-70 3-10-17-31-33-48-70

149  1:51:54 2223 713 451 2-11-38-45-53-55-68 2-11-38-45-53-55-68

166  1:53:41 2245 720 4:09 4-20-24-57-61-75-113 4-20-24-57-61-75-107

197 15743 2333 T35 1:41 23-30-32-46-66-67-73 23-30-32-46-66-67-73

202 1:57.05 23:25 7:33 307 14-27-29-51-81-90-122 14-27-29-51-81-89-115

220 1:58:28 2342 7:38 155 26-28-34-54-78-102-124 26-28-34-54-78-97-117
8 % Napoleon 222 15751 23:35  7:36 221 15-41-50-56-60-69-71 15-41-50-56-60-69-71
9 %ﬁ Carrollton 232 1:56:54 23:23 7:32 353 6-18-59-72-77-85-89 6-18-59-72-77-85-88
10 Hud. Western Res. 257 1:59:01 2349 740 335 13-35-43-82-84-92-125 13-35-43-82-84-91-118

Academy

11 Tinora 257  1:57:20 23:28 7:34 525 5-12-52-97-100-108-114 5-12-52-93-95-103-108
12 B Alter 328  2:03:12 24:39 756 217 40-47-49-98-103-106-119 40-47-49-94-98-101-112
13 ’1‘%‘1 Akron SVSM 342 2:.03:17 2440 T7:57 410 21-62-64-86-115 21-62-64-86-109
14 ‘ Oak Harbor 345 2:04.00 2448 T7:59 431 16-39-80-109-112-134 16-39-80-104-106-127
15 = East Canton 352 2:00:26 24:06 7:46 7.07 1-74-87-91-105-121-123 1-74-87-90-100-114-116
16 @ Buckeye Valley 364 2:03:46 2446 7:59 2:.07 42-58-76-93-101-107 42-58-76-92-96-102
17 E’ Mil. Lake 410 2:08.03 2537 815 6:03 25-63-83-117-136-140 25-63-83-110-129-133
18 . 521  217:33 2731 852  9:.06 19-118-127-139-147 19-111-120-132-139
19 529  2:116:51 27:23 8:49 649 37-120-128-129-144 37-113-121-122-136
20 573 211951 2759 9:01 651 79-111-131-132-148-150-151 79-105-124-125-140-142-143
21 @ Liberty-Benton 620 2:22.58 28:36 913 419 104-130-137-138-145 99-123-130-131-137
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Race 2 - Girls HS Div II-B Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 9:05am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

22 % Poland Seminary 642 2:2413 2851 918 1:56  126-133-135-141-142-146-149  119-126-128-134-135-138-141
DNP =" Ontario 1:41:58 2530 813 94-95-96-99 4 Runners
DNP \‘ll':/‘“; Sum. Co. Day 1:48:36  27:09  8:45 88-110-116-143 4 Runners
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Race 2 - Girls HS Div II-B Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 9:05am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Audrey Wade 10 East Canton 19:04.3 1 39 Ashley Schiller 11 Oak Harbor 23404 39
2 Lucy Porter 9 Maumee 19116 2 40 Abby Stolly 10 Alter 23405 40
3 Alexa Fortman 11 Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 19:33.0 3 41 Madelyn Lloyd 12 Napoleon 23437 41
4 Lacey McQuate 10  Fair. Park Fairview 20:06.7 4 42 Macayla Krantz 1 Buckeye Valley — 23:44.7 42
5 Lauren Sattler 10 Tinora 20244 5 43 Esme Cummins 12 Hud. Western Res. 23:455 43
6 Hillari Baker 10 Camolton 20597 6 Academy
7 Eva Hancock 10 Bellevue 21:01.7 7 44 Kearston Lunsford 12 Bellevue 23514 44
8 Dominique Weisz 11 Bellevue ~ 21:028 8 (5 S i 10 Maumee — 23:531 45
9 Rylee Bollenbacher 12 Belevie 21036 9 46 Alyssa Meyer 1 Versalles 23533 46
10 MadelynHovest 10  Ottawa-Glandorf 21:095 10 47 Ashley Lucuk " Alter 23534 47
11 Sydney King 12 VEITTES 21103 11 48 Avianna Schroeder 11 Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 23:53.4 48
12 Julia Durfey 9 Tinora 21307 12 49  Abby Harold 10 Alter 23:53.8 49
13 Elba Heddesheimer 11  Hud. Western Res. 21:359 13 50 Mara Bowser 9 Napoleon 23:56.1 50

Academy 51 Elizabeth Trzaska 9 Minster 23:581 51
14 Emma Meyer 12 Minster 21:521 14 52 Kenzie Hancock 9 Tinora 24:009 52
15 Lindsay Deblin 10 Napoleon 21:5632 15 53 Emily Swartz 10 Maumee 24:022 53
16 Alyse Sorg 10 Oak Harbor 22103 16 54 Elise Beresik 12 Ft. Loramie 24:02.2 54
17  Olivia Fenbert 11 Oftawa-Glandorf  22:121 17 55 Camryn O'Shea 12 Maumee 24.035 55
18 Maddie Burgett 1 Carrollton 22162 18 56 Kate Drewes 9 Napoleon 24:.038 56
19 Gaby Montero 12 Hawken 22197 19 57 Reagan Dabran 11 Fair. Park Fairview 24:04.2 57
20 Amalea Sanabria 11 Fair. Park Fairview 22:254 20 58 Lauren Burbacher 9 Buckeye Valley ~ 24:05.0 58
21 Libby Shoemaker 9 Akron SVSM 22311 2 59 Zoe 9 Carrollton 24123 59
22 Jilian Kinnear 9 Bellevie 22373 22 Kuhn-Goodspeed
23 Carley Timmerman 10 Versailles 22450 23 60 Paige Weaver 11 Napoleon 24138 60
24  Alice Chambers 11 Fair. Park Fairview 22:491 24 61 Allison Karliak 10  Fair. Park Fairview 24:14.8 61
25 Izzy Greene 12 Mil. Lake 22514 25 62 Ella Weiss 9 Akron SVSM 24156 62
26 Kaitlyn Grillot 12 Ftlorame 22589 26 63 Debbie Truman 10 Milake 24221 63
27 Riley Billings 10 lingte 23076 27 64 Ellla Clark 9 Akron SVSM 24:239 64
28 Sarah Thomas 11 Ftloame 23076 28 3 SEI Sl ) 20D 2y
29  Adrianna Kremer 9 Minster 23:08.0 29 66 Abigail Cress 10 Versailles 24:259 66
30 Lily Cordonnier 10 Versalles 23147 30 67 LedeDeMange 12 Versalles 24263 67
31 MarissaBeckett 11  Oftawa-Glandorf 23201 31 68 KyleighDelaney 10 Maumee 24278 68
32 Erin Frederick 9 Versailles 23232 32 69 Rebecca Burkhart 11 Napoleon 24280 69
33 Rose Tumwald 9 Oftawa-Glandorf 23244 33 70 Magge Verhoff 11 Ottawa-Glandorf 24298 70
34 Marie Ballas 9 Ft. Loramie 23959 34 71 Brynn Schnitkey 10 Napoleon 24320 71
35 TanviShah 11  Hud. Western Res. 23:253 35 72 Lucia Foreseca 11 Carrollton 24335 72

Academy 73 Paige Holzapfel 9 Versailles 24:343 73
36 Courtney Fox 1 Bellevue 23:322 36 74 Tori Reichard 12 East Canton 24:369 74
37 Mya Seymour 1 Toledo C.C. 23:33.3 37 75 Mallory Allen 10  Fair. Park Fairview 24:43.0 75
38 Claire Farthing 11 Maumee 23:36.7 Claire Hanson 11 Buckeye Valley 24453 76
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Place Name
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110
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Elizabeth Funkhouser
Rachel Gehret

Kylie Balkcom

Rylee McKitrick

Josi Boate

Nora Namiotka

Mia Morgillo
Amanda Han

Kayla Lewis
Rebka Lile

Rayla Clapper
Lily Stout

Demi Leary
Gabrielle Pelletier
Samantha Monter
Shara Cheng

Izzy Michael
Claire Shaw
Rachel Rentzel
Zoe Hampton
Emily Harr
Savannah Liechty
Sarah Strickler
Clara Westrick
Kate Vonderwell
Alyson Schmitmeyer
Kylie Jackson
Gracie Kern
Annie Carter

Isabela
Cason-Noland

Alexis Chang
Lydia Evinger
Emma Jensen
Abby Almaguer
Carmyn Nida
Marisa Kennedy
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Race 2 - Girls HS Div II-B Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 9:05am

Results

Place Name

Team
Carrollton
Ft. Loramie
Bethel
Oak Harbor
Minster

Hud. Western Res.

Academy
Mil. Lake

Hud. Western Res.

Academy
Carrollton
Akron SVSM
East Canton
Sum. Co. Day
Carrollton
Minster
East Canton

Hud. Western Res.

Academy
Buckeye Valley
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Tinora
Alter
Ontario
Tinora
Buckeye Valley
Ft. Loramie
Alter
Liberty-Benton
East Canton
Alter

Buckeye Valley
Tinora
Oak Harbor
Sum. Co. Day
Bethel
Oak Harbor

Individual
Time  Points
24523 77
24536 78
24544 79
24:583 80
24:58.8 81
25:.032 82
25040 83
25107 84
251121 85
251129 86
25:143 87
25:14.5
251173 88
251176 89
251187 90
25:18.7 91
251190 92
25:19.0
25:23.0
25:26.4
25:342 93
25469 94
25:48.7
25493 95
25514 96
25523 97
25569 98
26.079 99
26:11.0 100
26:20.4 101
26:249 102
26:276 103
26:29.4 104
26:30.2
26:36.6 105
26:41.0 106

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Andi Crawford
Heidy Monnin
Annie Petersen
Lowry Cavanaugh
Evie Sigler
Camille Boyer
Ava Clough
Sarah Turner
Abby Lesher
Alexis Hanson
Haley Payne
Dani Paulus
Sophia Shaheen

Lauren Shaw

Abby Lipold

Tianna Davis

Jara Johnson

Gia Halcomb

Josie Rhoades

Eva Fry

Josey Norris

Jaclyn Croy

Sofie Myers
Madyson Buschmann
Reagan Knapke
Lexi Ebert
Samantha Werbeck
Delta ONeal
Sydney Metzinger
Angel Smalley
Bridget Baker
Rihanna Davis
Isabella Rickle

Liz Harger
Samantha Manoloff
Abby Murlin
Abigail Crow

Jewell Tyler

i slﬂ—lm

Grade
12
12
9
9
12
10
9
10
1
9
10
1
12

10
12
12
10

1
10
1
12

1

Team
Fair. Park Fairview
Tinora
Akron SVSM
Sum. Co. Day
Mil. Lake
Hawken
Alter
Toledo C.C.
East Canton
Minster
East Canton
Ft. Loramie

Hud. Western Res.
Academy

Poland Seminary
Hawken
Toledo C.C.
Toledo C.C.
Liberty-Benton
Bethel
Bethel
Poland Seminary
Oak Harbor
Poland Seminary
Mil. Lake
Liberty-Benton
Liberty-Benton
Hawken
Mil. Lake
Poland Seminary
Poland Seminary
Sum. Co. Day
Toledo C.C.
Liberty-Benton
Poland Seminary
Hawken
Bethel
Poland Seminary
Bethel

Time
26:43.7
26:46.3
26:46.7
26:47.7
26:50.8
26:53.4
27:01.4
27:01.5
27:05.8
27:08.7
27:13.6
27:28.7
27:35.4

27:39.0
27:44.6
27:52.3
28:01.1
28:11.1
28:17.0
28:17.1
28:32.5
28:43.8
28:52.9
28:54.3
29:.02.5
29:09.6
29:09.7
29:31.7
29:34.0
29:34.2
30:03.0
30:22.3
30:26.1
31:16.0
31:25.0
31:45.2
34:07.9
36:15.1

Points
107
108
109

110
1M
112
13
114
115
116
17
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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Race 2 - Girls HS Div II-B Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 9:05am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
151 Avery Endsley 12 Bethel 36:29.9 143
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